
■関西エリア　新料金表　2022年2月適用
（税込）

最初の120kWhまで
120kWhを超えて

300kWhまで

300kWhを超えて

400kWhまで

400kWhを超えて

500kWhまで
500kWhを超えた分

100%

100%

100%

100%

（税込）

                                                              PremiumプランBIG　関西

Premiumプラン関西

基本料金（円） （設定割引率）
電力量料金（円/kWh）

21.92 27.41 27.41 29.83 30.39
3kVA以上

6kVAまで
-

6kVA

以上
67.32 83% 27.02

基本料金

（円）

1kVAあたり

（設定割引率）
電力量料金（円/kWh）

　　　　　　最初の120kWhまで　　　　　　　　　120kWhを超えて300kWhまで　　　　　　　　　300kWh超えた分


